
 
 
2023/2024 BUS SCHEDULE 
PLEASE NOTE:  Bus schedule is subject to change 

 
ELEMENTARY SCHEDULE 
FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY 
 
Route A 
Latchkey pick up at Steenland 8:12  
28790 Melvin     8:03 
Pinehurst/Peters                  8:05 
Pinehurst/Elizabeth    8:09 
ROUTE  O 
Drager/Gregg    8:07 
Eastland/Commonwealth    8:09 
Eastland bet Galloway/Park   8:11 
 
GREEN ELEMENTARY 
Latchkey on Site at Green Elem. 
ROUTE   S 
Church/one driveway west  
Of Waldorf    8:10 
Church/Salem                        8:15    
(All Townhouse stops) 
ROUTE  I  
In and Out Auto   8:13  
Lawn/Church    8:16   
Oakdale betw. Pearl &  
Pinehurst    8:17 
Oakdale/2nd Drive Past Lawn   8:18 
 
KAISER ELEMENTARY 
Latchkey pickup at Dort     8:10 
ROUTE   M  
15214 Petrie   8:18 
Dale/Hill Ct.   8:20 
Clancy/Petrie  8:21 
 
KMENT ELEMENTARY 
Latchkey on Site at Kment 
ROUTE   D  
28400 Kaufman   7:56 
19011 Victor  7:57 
28420 Jahns  8:01 
19240 Rock  8:02 
28720 Kaufman  8:03 
Golf Manor   8:06 
 
ROUTE U 
27320 Kelly  8:00 
Van Howe/Meier  8:02 
Eastland/Galloway        8:06 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Please be at the bus stop five minutes before the 
scheduled time. 
 
PATTON ELEMENTARY 
ROUTE   N 
Latchkey pickup at Kment      7:59 
Nardelli Lane South    8:11 
Nardelli Lane North   8:13 
 
Route G  
Florian/Tennessee   7:51 
Progress/Common   7:53 
Utica/Wedgewood   7:55 
Hidden Pines   7:56 
Springfield Apts.    7:59 
Castle Gardens   8:01 
McGill/Eastway   8:06 
Voiland/Haggerty   8:08 
Voiland/Beacsonsfield  8:10 
Voiland/Barris   8:11 
Voiland/Wurfel   8:13 
 
STEENLAND ELEMENTARY 
Latchkey on Site at Steenland 
 
ROUTE   H  
Pinehurst betw. Martin/Lowell                8:21 
17601 Rsvl Blvd                                   8:23 
Maple /Allen                 8:25 
Route   Q 
18730 Meier betw. Brinker/Tighe  8:11 
19040 Meier                8:14 
18855 Hazelwood      8:16 
27221 Kelly       8:18  
 
Revised 02/01/24  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
2023/2024 BUS SCHEDULE 
Please be at the bus five minutes before the 
scheduled time. 
 
SECONDARY SCHEDULE 
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 
ROUTE A – [RHS] 
Chestnut/Fountain     6:52 
Academy/Kennedy       6:55 
Fountain Elem.         6:57 
Cedarwood/Sandalwood   7:02 
Northview/Edward    7:06  
ROUTE B – [RHS] 
Kment Elem.      6:45 
Yorkshire Apts.     6:47    
Golf Manor Apts.    6:48 
Erin/Ellis      6:52 
Nardelli Lane South    6:55 
Nardelli Lane North    6:56 
Macomb Manor    7:02 
Lakeworth/Barris    7:03 
Voiland/Haggerty    7:05 
McGill/Eastway    7:08 
19365 McKinnon                                7:11 
ROUTE D – [RHS] 
Academy/Wildwood    6:55 
(Academy & All streets East)                          
Kaiser Elementary     6:58 
Lowell/Maple                  7:02 
Roseville Blvd/Maple    7:04 
ROUTE E – [RHS] 
Marquette at Green Elem.    6:57  
(Collingwood & All Streets West) 
Marquette betw. Pattow/Normandy  
(Bellaire & All Streets East to I-94)  7:00    
Route F – [RHS] 
Church/Adm. Bldg.    6:50 
ROUTE H– [RHS] 
Alsip/Belanger    6:53 
Steenland Elem.                       6:55 
Petrie betw. Nagel/Kathy    6:58                 
15315 Petrie    7:00 
(Lehner & all streets West) 
ROUTE M– [RHS] 
Curtis/Wiseman (NW corner)    6:54 
Curtis/Packard    6:58 
Curtis/Groveland     7:00 
Route N – [RHS] 
Melvin/Schram   6:58 
Rock/Asmus   7:00 
Meier/Van Howe   7:05 
Brinker/Hazelwood    7:08 
Route Q – [RHS] 
In & Out Auto    7:00 
Church/Ronald                 7:05  
Lawn/Oakdale    7:08 
Lawn St. (by Fire St.)   7:10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
ROSEVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
ROUTE G – [RMS] 
Marquette/Fernwood    6:58 
(Pinehurst to Fernwood)  
Church/Barbara    7:02 
Church/Salem    7:04 
In and Out Auto     7:07 
ROUTE J – [RMS] 
Green Elem* (Parking Lot)     7:06 
(*All streets from Linwood to I94) 
ROUTE I – [RMS] 
Curtis betw. Wiseman/Fern  7:00 
Curtis betw. Send/Fortuna  7:03 
Petrie/Lehner   7:09 
ROUTE O – [RMS] 
Essex/Northview   7:03 
Maple/Roseville Blvd. 
*(6th Graders Only)  7:05 
Hazelwood/Lawnwood  7:10 
Meier bet. Tighe/Bohnhoff  7:12 
Victor/Jahns   7:13 
ROUTE S – [RMS] 
Church/Arlington    7:02 
(*All streets East of Kelly)  
Packard Park    7:12 
Kaiser Elem. On Groveland   7:15 
*(6th Graders Only) 
EASTLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 
Route R – [EMS] 
Eastland/Commonwealth  7:01 
Hidden Pines 
*(6th grade only)   7:04 
Eastway/McGill   7:10 
Voiland/Haggerty    7:12 
Lakeworth/Barris    7:15 
Macomb Manor   7:18 
Route T – [EMS] 
Eastland/Michigan   7:04 
*(6th grade only) 
Kment Elem.    7:06 
Yorkshire Townhouses  7:08 
Nardelli Lane South   7:12 
Nardelli Lane North   7:12 
Erin/Ellis    7:16 
Route U – [EMS] 
Barkman/Wellington   7:00 
Cedarwood/Sandalwood  7:02 
Pinehurst/Northview   7:06 
Melvin/Tranquil  
*(6th grade only)   7:08 
Van Howe/Meier   7:12 
28054 Jahns   7:14 
Melvin/Schram    7:16 
 
Revised  02/01/24 
School Days 2023-2024 


	ELEMENTARY SCHEDULE
	FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY
	ROUTE  O
	GREEN ELEMENTARY

	ROUTE   S
	ROUTE  I
	KAISER ELEMENTARY
	Latchkey pickup at Dort     8:10
	ROUTE   M
	Dale/Hill Ct.   8:20
	Clancy/Petrie  8:21
	KMENT ELEMENTARY

	ROUTE   D
	ROUTE U
	Please be at the bus stop five minutes before the scheduled time.
	PATTON ELEMENTARY

	ROUTE   N
	ROUTE   H
	Pinehurst betw. Martin/Lowell                8:21
	Revised 02/01/24
	Please be at the bus five minutes before the scheduled time.
	SECONDARY SCHEDULE
	ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL


	ROUTE A – [RHS]
	ROSEVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL

	ROUTE G – [RMS]
	Marquette/Fernwood    6:58
	(Pinehurst to Fernwood)
	ROUTE J – [RMS]
	ROUTE O – [RMS]

